
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/01/18 to 07/06/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/01/18 to 07/06/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/01/18 to 07/06/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3459.0469 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4590.0000

Total % Net Gain 2.47% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1177.8906 / $ 

184.7573
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3000.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 34.05% / 5.34%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

65.36%

Gross Profit $ 5966.0586 Total Trades 38

Gross Loss ($ 2507.0117) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 3.649 Winning Rate 39.47%

Profit Factor 2.380 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.428 / 0.835

Avg Winning Trade 397.7372 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (109.0005) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 91.0275 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1329.9980 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 385.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 2335.4375 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4590.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.66% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 807.8906 / $ 152.6694 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3000.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 34.59% / 6.54%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

65.36%

Gross Profit $ 3527.6875 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 1192.2500) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 3.551 Winning Rate 45.45%

Profit Factor 2.959 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.775 / 1.069

Avg Winning Trade 352.7688 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (99.3542) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 106.1563 Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 905.0000 Avg Winning Bars 20

Largest Losing Trade ($ 180.0781) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1123.6094 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 4590.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.80% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 928.7188 / $ 192.6770 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3000.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 82.65% / 17.15%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

65.36%

Gross Profit $ 2438.3730 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 1314.7637) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 3.091 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 1.855 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.150 / 0.534

Avg Winning Trade 406.3955 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (131.4764) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 70.2256 Avg Holding Bars 20
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Winning Trade $ 1329.9980 Avg Winning Bars 13
Largest Losing Trade ($ 385.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/02/2018 06:30 Sell 7001.5000 07/02/2018 06:35 7005.2876 (90.7520) (90.7520) 5

2 07/02/2018 06:42 Buy 7018.5000 07/02/2018 07:13 7029.0806 196.6133 105.8613 31

3 07/02/2018 07:25 Buy 7046.2500 07/02/2018 07:47 7049.0000 39.9980 145.8594 22

4 07/02/2018 08:00 Buy 7060.5000 07/02/2018 08:13 7055.0000 (125.0000) 20.8594 13

5 07/02/2018 08:38 Sell 7044.5000 07/02/2018 08:55 7043.7500 0.0000 20.8594 17

6 07/02/2018 09:06 Sell 7036.5000 07/02/2018 09:23 7042.7817 (140.6348) (119.7754) 17

7 07/02/2018 09:42 Sell 7039.2500 07/02/2018 09:46 7048.0000 (190.0059) (309.7813) 4

8 07/02/2018 10:05 Sell 7038.7500 07/02/2018 10:34 7040.5000 (50.0000) (359.7813) 29

9 07/02/2018 10:40 Buy 7045.7500 07/02/2018 11:41 7091.7500 905.0000 545.2188 61

10 07/02/2018 12:37 Buy 7095.7500 07/02/2018 12:59 7117.5000 420.0000 965.2188 22

11 07/03/2018 06:29 Sell 7142.5000 07/03/2018 07:05 7106.7500 700.0000 1665.2188 36

12 07/03/2018 07:44 Buy 7118.0000 07/03/2018 07:46 7109.7461 (180.0781) 1485.1406 2

13 07/03/2018 08:08 Sell 7100.5000 07/03/2018 08:18 7103.7500 (80.0000) 1405.1406 10

14 07/03/2018 08:25 Sell 7094.2500 07/03/2018 09:00 7093.3140 3.7207 1408.8613 35

15 07/03/2018 09:02 Sell 7090.2500 07/03/2018 10:14 7023.0000 1329.9980 2738.8594 72

16 07/05/2018 06:38 Buy 7092.5000 07/05/2018 06:51 7084.7183 (170.6348) 2568.2246 13

17 07/05/2018 06:53 Buy 7090.5000 07/05/2018 06:59 7084.9810 (125.3867) 2442.8379 6

18 07/05/2018 07:02 Sell 7080.5000 07/05/2018 07:42 7063.0171 334.6641 2777.5020 40

19 07/05/2018 07:43 Sell 7060.7500 07/05/2018 07:45 7063.6665 (73.3320) 2704.1699 2

20 07/05/2018 07:52 Sell 7054.2500 07/05/2018 08:10 7059.0327 (110.6523) 2593.5176 18

21 07/05/2018 08:17 Buy 7065.5000 07/05/2018 09:47 7105.5000 784.9980 3378.5156 90

22 07/05/2018 09:57 Buy 7109.5000 07/05/2018 10:32 7111.0000 15.0000 3393.5156 35

23 07/05/2018 10:51 Sell 7102.7500 07/05/2018 11:00 7107.9692 (119.3848) 3274.1309 9

24 07/05/2018 11:03 Sell 7102.7500 07/05/2018 11:20 7098.5000 69.9941 3344.1250 17

25 07/05/2018 12:00 Buy 7113.0000 07/05/2018 12:12 7113.6055 (2.8906) 3341.2344 12

26 07/05/2018 12:14 Buy 7118.0000 07/05/2018 12:21 7113.0000 (115.0000) 3226.2344 7

27 07/05/2018 12:34 Buy 7119.7500 07/05/2018 12:36 7111.5000 (180.0000) 3046.2344 2

28 07/05/2018 12:50 Buy 7122.5000 07/05/2018 13:00 7122.5000 (15.0000) 3031.2344 10

29 07/06/2018 06:32 Sell 7130.0000 07/06/2018 06:38 7148.5000 (385.0000) 2646.2344 6

30 07/06/2018 06:46 Buy 7150.2500 07/06/2018 07:20 7157.0000 120.0000 2766.2344 34

31 07/06/2018 07:38 Buy 7163.5000 07/06/2018 08:52 7207.2759 860.5176 3626.7520 74

32 07/06/2018 08:56 Buy 7210.5000 07/06/2018 09:45 7216.7778 110.5547 3737.3066 49

33 07/06/2018 10:03 Buy 7219.0000 07/06/2018 10:14 7215.5576 (83.8418) 3653.4648 11

34 07/06/2018 10:17 Buy 7218.0000 07/06/2018 10:41 7216.7500 (39.9961) 3613.4688 24

35 07/06/2018 10:52 Buy 7220.7500 07/06/2018 11:00 7217.5288 (79.4238) 3534.0449 8

36 07/06/2018 11:12 Buy 7221.0000 07/06/2018 11:36 7218.0000 (74.9980) 3459.0469 24

37 07/06/2018 11:38 Sell 7214.7500 07/06/2018 11:45 7217.7500 (75.0000) 3384.0469 7

38 07/06/2018 12:01 Buy 7225.0000 07/06/2018 12:36 7229.5000 75.0000 3459.0469 35
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